Nemandi Heimilisfang Simi Moadir Netfang Gsm
1. bekkur
Baldur Bjarki J6hannsson Fit1l 4878976/Sigridur Bjork Olafsdéttir fit@emax.is 862-2885
Bartosz Galeski Dalsbakki 8 Monika Osewska monika.osewska@wp.pl 849-4839
Birna Mjoll Bjornsdottir Gilsbakki 9 4560109|Elinborg Dagmar Larusdottir dagmar@mi.is 8498830
2. bekkur
Bjarni Porvaldsson Kornvellir 4878288|Bdara Runarsdottir baravaldi@simnet.is 6997910
Bjérn Andri Bergmann Agustsson Hvolstin 32b 7722880|Unnur Bergmann Steinddrsdottir unnurx@hotmail.com 7722880
Brynjar Agust Agnarsson Hallgeirseyjarhjal. 4875718|J6hanna Sigurdardottir agnarmar@gmail.com 8441447
3. bekkur
Heidar Oli Jénsson Oldugerdi 22 4878733|Hildur Hjaltaddttir jonhildur@internet.is 8646985
Hrefna Dogg Ingvarsdottir Samsstadir 4878327|L6a Jonsdottir sams@simnet.is 8630527
HOrdur Mar Kristinsson Oldubakki 38b 4871557|Berglind J6hanna Masdottir berglindjm@gmail.com 8634730
4. bekkur
Maria Sif Rossel Indridadottir Ysta-Kot 4877863|Sylvia Marlis Rossel indolo@centrum.is 8658094
Piotr Dabrowski Hvolsvegur 28 4878062|Emilia Dabrowska mimidab@gmail.com 892 0328
Sindri Sigurjonsson Gilsbakka 6 4811903|Svandis bérhallsdottir svandis72 @simnet.is 6622022
5. bekkur
Mikael Andri brastarson Sperdill 4878070]Inga Bjork Gunnarsdottir sperdill@live.com 8955108
Monika Margrét Pétursdottir Stéra-Hildisey 1 4878587|lzabela Barbara Pawlus iza@emax.is 8698162
Oddny Lilja Birgisdottir Skidbakki 1 5575735|Hlin Albertsdottir hlinalb@simnet.is 6986435
6. bekkur
Halldér Orn Gudmundsson Buland, A-Land. 4878527|Gudny Halla Gunnlaugsdottir bulif@simnet.is 8684500
Birgitta Saga Jonasdottir Stéragerdi 11 4614889|Bjork Arnardottir bjork@hvolsvollur.is
Elfa Bara Sigurdardattir Efri Holl 4876535|Gudrun Margrét Steinarsdottir gudrunmargret30@internet.is 8521866
7. bekkur
Kristin Soldis Olafsdottir Gularas 4875749|borbjorg Marta Bergsdottir gularas@emax.is 8933954
Kristjana Laufey Adolfsdéttir Kréktan 20 4878608|Adalheidur Sigurdardottir adalsigu@internet.is 8480626
Matthias Jonsson Asvollur 4878021|Sigrun Jonsdottir sigjon@hvolsskoli.is 8673507

8. bekkur




Benedikt Oskar Benediktsson Nordurgardur 22 4823877|Erla Berglind Sigurdarddttir benb@internet.is 8926270
Agust Aron Gudjénsson Oldubakki 35¢ 5714535|p6runn Jénsddttir thorunn@hvolsvollur.is 8461153
Maria Gudny Régnvaldsdottir Stéragerdi 5 5347800|Dagmar Bjorg J6hannesdottir dagmarbjo@gmail.com 864-9209
9. bekkur
Bjérn Ivar Bjérnsson Alftarhdli, A-Land. 4878795|Svava Bjork Helgadottir svava@hvolsvollur.is 894-8595
Dagur Agustsson Oldubakki 5 4875146|Unnur Oskarsdottir unnur@Ibhi.is 6611664
Gunnar Ingi Gudjénsson Nybylavegur 22 4878665|Bryndis Bara Bragadottir bryndisbara28@gmail.com
10. bekkur
Pétur Magnus Pétursson Vollur 2, Hvolhr. 4878220|Arndis Erla Pétursdottir vollur@vollur.is 8927178
Magnus Hilmar Viktorsson Gilsbakki 11 4878601|Ingibjorg Seemundsdottir ingibjorg@hvolsvollur.is 8683906
Olga Axelsdottir Holmum, A-Land. 4813370|Silja Agustsdottir holmar@emax.is 8932114




Fadir Netfang Gsm

Jéhann Jensson 899-9619
Bjorn Gudmundur Snaer Bjornsson bgsb@islandia.is 699-4664
porvaldur Jénsson 8618288
Agnar Mar Agnarsson 8995718
J6n Palmi Olafsson 8991755
Ingvar Helgason 8636127
Kristinn Valur Hardarson

Indridi Theddér Olafsson 8632854
Grzegorz Dabrowski 8920328
Sigurjén Hallvardsson leidarinn@simnet.is 8951650
prostur Olafsson sperdill@live.com 8924567
Pétur Gudmundsson hildisey@emax.is 8983100
Birgir Z&gir Kristjansson hvolsdekk@simnet.is 6931264
Gudmundur Olafsson lifbu@simnet.is 8936698
Jénas Bergmann Magnusson jonasm@hvolsskoli.is 869-9010
Olafur Arni Oskarsson 8489149
Helgi Arnason harna@internet.is 8938608
Jon Valur Baldursson jonvalur@internet.is 6601163




Benedikt Benediktsson benedikt@ss.is 8665270
Gudjon Ragnar Jonasson gudjonr@mr.is 6644450
Rognvaldur bporkelsson kornid@hotmail.com 8641514
Bjorn Jén Oskarsson

Agust Sigurdsson agust@Ibhi.is 8435300
Gudjon Jénsson

Adolf Arnason asp@simnet.is 8666381
Viktor Steingrimsson vikingb@simnet.is 8918216
Axel P6r Sveinbjornsson 8615933




